
OSC Use Only: 

Reporting Code: 

Category Code: 

Date Contract Approved: 

FORMA 

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment 

From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term 

State Agency Name: Cornell University 

ContractorName: LaBella Associates
Agency Code: 28430 

Contract Number: D014559

Contract Start Date: I I Contract End Date: I I 

Number of Number of hours to be 
Employment Category Employees worked 

Sr. Project Manager 1 32 

Sr. Mechanical Engieer 1 20 

Sr. Electrical Enginee 1 17 
Architect 1 2 
Program Manager 1 8 

Project Designer 1 4 
Asbestos Inspector 1 44 

Mechanical Engineer 1 304 

MEP/FP Designer 1 148 

Commissioning 1 65 

Cost Estimating 1 56 

Total this page 11 0 700 

Grand Total 

Name of person who prepared this report: Rich Pascuzzo, PE 

0 

Amount Payable Under 
the Contract 

$4,160 

$2,500 

$2,125 

$256 

$984 

$332 

$3,300 
$30,400 

$12,580 

$9,750 

$8,084 

$74,741 $ 0.00 

Title: Vice President Phone#: 607-734-8492

Preparer's Signature: /lwu'J ?�
Date Prepared: 1 Q' / 2/9 / 2 0 2 4 

(Use additional pages, ifnecessary) Page of 


