OSC Use Only:
Reporting Code:
Category Code:
Date Contract Approved:

FORM A

State Consultant Services - Contractor's Planned Employment From Contract Start Date Through The End Of The Contract Term

State Agency Name: Cornell University Contractor Name: LaBella Associates	Agency Code: 28430
Contractor Name: LaBella Associates	Contract Number: D014559
Contract Start Date: / /	Contract End Date: / /

	Number of	Number of hours to be	Amount Payable Under
Employment Category	Employees	worked	the Contract
Sr. Project Manager	1	32	\$4,160
Sr. Mechanical Engieer	-	20	\$2,500
Sr. Electrical Engineer	1	17	\$2,125
Architect	1	2	\$256
Program Manager	1	8	\$984
Project Designer	1	4	\$332
Asbestos Inspector	1	44	\$3,300
Mechanical Engineer	1	304	\$30,400
MEP/FP Designer	1	148	\$12,580
Commissioning	1	65	\$9,750
Cost Estimating	1	56	\$8,084
	-		
Total this page	11 0	700 0	\$74,741 \$ 0.00
Grand Total			

Name of person who prepared this report: Rich Pascuzzo, PE Title: Vice President Ph

Phone #: 607-734-8492

Preparer's Signature: Mult Par

Date Prepared: 10/2/9/2024

(Use additional pages, if necessary)

Page of